P/6000006005

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ac	dress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200280867402

01/11/16--01030--001 **70.00

SECRUTIVEY OF STATE
THE TABLE OF CHECANTION

201/22/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Landi	ocked Mermaid Designs, Inc.		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: Sh	aron Krohn-D'Agostino Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
592	20 SW 18th Street		
		Address	
Pla	ntation, FL 333147		
	City	, State & Zip	
954	1-581-2707		
_	Daytime [*]	Telephone number	
sha	ronkrohn@mindspring.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora		gns, Inc.	
ARTICLE II PRINC	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
5920 SW 18th Street			
Plantation, FL 33317			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	DSE Manufaction he corporation is organized is:	uring and sales of home and perso	nal goods
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5 Se
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA	ES 1000 stock is: IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		AAY OF STATE
Name and Title	Sharan Krahn D'Agastina Director	Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Address	5920 SW 18th Street		
	Plantation, FL 33317		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address		Address:	_
			_
			_
	REGISTERED AGENT		
the name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep Sharon Krohn-D'Agostino	table) of the registered agent is:	
Name:			
Address:	5920 SW 18th Street		
	Plantation, FL 33317		
	•		_
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR	<u>න</u> ගැනී යා ගැන	: - :
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	The second secon	
Name:	Sharon Krohn-D'Agostino	· pa	2
Address:	5920 SW 18th Street		`ትጥ 2 ርም 1
	Plantation, FL 33317		, i
		——	i
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	G	
Effective date, if o	other than the date of filing:		_
days after the fili		d cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business	}
Note: If the date	inserted in this block does not meet the an	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a	as
	fective date on the Department of State's r		***
** * . *			
this certificate, a	ea as registerea agent to accept service of m familiar friticand accept the appointme	f process for the above stated corporation at the place designated nt as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ıın
	100 St & May to	1/7/16	
Milwi	Required Signature/Hegistered Ag	pent Date	-
I submit this docu	V iment and affirm that the facts stated her	ein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in	n a
document to the D	Department of State constitutes a third degr	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	MANY Lland	(ne) 1/7/1(0	
Requir	ed Signature/Incorporator	Date	